1-000 8 078 967 302 5-914 000 019 00 1 4

10f1for8078967 3025 | pick-up deadline
ﬁ de coD ---117.01.2024 | 18.01.2024
www.dpd.ro Declared value - 09:01
2505 - DPD STANDARD package #
PRY. documents [ ]
sender
GEBRUDER WEISS EXPRESS CHINA CO - ACOUNT GWE - BFE E ;
CHEN YONGQUAN chargeable weight

or. ARAD [310001] str. OVIDIU Nr. FN PARC INDUSTRIAL UTA 2, 3.5kg
HAL'A'A SRV [sender]
recipient PCKGlas M.S]
MIHAI TIBERIU VIRTELNITA DV
request for return
s. ISALNITA [207340] STR. GEORGE ENESCU NR. 47 doc. [ 1rec [ ]
ROP[ ] SwWP[ 1]
d PARCEL AT |
escription:
package type: BOX 0P [X] TEP [ ]
DPD package: tofl

note:

ref1: DUP240117CMPY 1020887578 ref2:

office CRAIOVA

‘58

914

18.

019

RECIPIENT'S COPY




